PGF	00006
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900322055039
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/20/1801010028 **35.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	TALL MASSEE, FL
Office Use Only	R. VVHITE: JAN 0 4 2213



COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations



The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

IZZS Alpine Lake Driv Address Brandon, FL 33511		J3B Jani-King, Inc
Address		Firm/ Company
Brandon, FL 33511	1-2	1225 Alpine Lake Driv
		Brandon, FL 33511
City/ State and Zip Code		City/ State and Zip Code

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>813</u>) <u>404-3044</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number JEFFERY J Johnson Name of Contact Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

æ



Certificate of Status

43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) **5**52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

<u>Street Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

80

Articles of Amendment In Articles of Amendment In Articles of Amendment In Articles of Incorporation I I I Corporation as currently file with All IEEE 2019 [IIIED] (Name of Corporation as currently file with All IEEE 2019 [IIIED] (Name of Corporation as currently file with All IEEE 2019 [IIIED] (Document Number of Corporation (IREEE)] Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida Profil Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to is Articles of Incorporation A. Idenceding name, catter the new name of the corporation (Document Number of Corporation, IREEE), or Incorporated of the abbreviation (Corp., 'Inc.' or 'Co', 'Inc.' or 'Co', A professional corporation mame must contain the word' chartered, '' professional association,' or the abbreviation PA' B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or registered office address: (City)			
Arrices of lacorporation of King FLED JB JGAL-KING FLED SECRET. A: OF STATE Charace of Corporation as currently filed with APP LEAR 200 PT Strained SECRET. A: OF STATE (Document Number of Corporation (Phylodica) States C. H. Arrices of Incorporation SECRET. A: OF STATE (Document Number of Corporation (Phylodica) States C. H. Arrices of Incorporation are must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to a Arrices of Incorporation The new arrices of Incorporation (Section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to a Arrices of Incorporation The new corp. "Inc." or "Co.", or Incorporated of the abbreviation the word "chartered," professional association," or the abbreviation "PA" The new principal office address, if applicable: Principal office address MUST BE ASTREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Arrices address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX Market address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX Market address of the registered Agent (Cay Florida conter the abbreviation (Cay Florida conter the abbreviation Market address of the position. Arrice address of the position. Arrice address of the position.		Articles of Amendment	
Secret Agent's Sonalure of Corporation as currently filed with APPERAGE of the particular of the approximation of the corporation as currently filed with APPERAGE of the part of the provisions of section 607.1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to sarticles of Incorporation 607.1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to sarticles of Incorporation to the provisions of section 607.1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to sarticles of Incorporation for the abbreviation ("Forpartice address, if applicable: The new principal office address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
JAB JAMI-King JHA (Name of Corporation as currently filed with APTHALAD PMB2ids) SECRET.P.: UP STATE (Document Number of Corporation (PMB2ids) (ASSEE.FL areuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profil Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to starticles of Incorporation: • Immediate name conter the new name of the corporation: • Immediate name conter the new name of the corporation: • The new are rust be distinguistable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation Corp, "Inc," or Corporation name must contain the cord, "artered," professional association," or the abbreviation "PA" • Enter new principal office address, if applicable: principal office address, if applicable: (Mailing address, if applicable: (City) Same (Mailing address, if applicable: (City) (Zip Code) • Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address, MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Base of New Registered Agent (City) (City) <			
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with APTAGAS PTRESEP) SECRETR: UP STATE (Document Number of Corporation (PRASAWI) IASSEE. FL arsuant to the provisions of section 607.1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to SArticles of Incorporation Image: currently filed with APTAGAS Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to SArticles of Incorporation The new mane of the corporation: The new ame of the corporation: The new ame of the corporation. Corporation of Corp." Inc, or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the corporation "Corp." Inc, or Co". A professional corporation name must contain the cord " professional association," or the abbreviation "PA" Enter new principal office address, if applicable: Principal office address, if applicable: Principal office address, if applicable: (Mailing address, if applicable: (Florida street address) Corporation of the new registered office address: New mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address, MAY BE A STREET ADDRESS) Imprivation Street address: New registered agent and/or registered office address: <td< th=""><th></th><th></th></td<>			
SECRETARY, OF STATE (Document Number of Corporation (PRMoM) IASSEE, FL arsuant to the provisions of section 607.1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to Articles of Incorporation: If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation: The new matching name, enter the new name of the corporation. The new matching name, enter the new name of the corporation. The designation of Corp. "Inc," or "Co.", A professional corporation name must contain the ord "corporation "PA" Inter new principal office address, if applicable: Inter new mailing address if applicable: <td></td> <td></td>			
(Document Number of Corporation (IPKkowii) IASSEE-FL arsuant to the provisions of section 607.1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to Articles of Incorporation: Image: Anticle of Incorp	(Name of Corporati	ion as currently filed with the Flerida Depf. of Buate 9	
(Document Number of Corporation (IPKkowin)1ASSEE-FL arsuant to the provisions of section 607.1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to Articles of Incorporation: Image: Anticles of Incorporation:<		SFORETURN OF STATE	
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address: Manual to the new registered agent and/or registered office address: Manual of New Registered Agent Kane of New Registered Agent New Registered Agent A the hold of A the	(Docur	ment Number of Corporation (iPkhown) (ASSEE, FL	
Articles of Incorporation: If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:			
JABINC The new are must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation Corp., "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp.," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporated or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the ord "chartered," professional association," or the abbreviation "PA" Enter new principal office address, if applicable: Idads Alpiwe Lake Diffice address, MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Idads Alpiwe Lake Diffice address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Brawclon, FL 33511 Immending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent (City) Wew Registered Office Address: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent is registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.		a Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit Corporation</i> adopts the following amendment(s) to	
JABINC The new arre must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation The new Corp., "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp.," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the Inc.," or Co.," or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporated" or the abbreviation Corp., "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp.," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporated" or the abbreviation "PA" Inc.," or Co.," or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporated" or the abbreviation the Corp., "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp.," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporated" or the abbreviation "PA" Inc.," or Co.," or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporated" or the abbreviation "PA" Enter new mrineipal office address, if applicable: Inc.," or ICO., FL 33511 Inc.," or Co.," or the abbreviation "PA" Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Brawclach, FL 33511 Inc.," or Co.," or the abbreviation "PA" Image: difference of the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered office address: Same If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Inc.," or Corp.," (City) Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent. If amending the registered Agent: (City) (City) (City) City Code) City Code) <t< td=""><td>. If amending name, enter the new name of the co</td><td>orporation:</td></t<>	. If amending name, enter the new name of the co	orporation:	
ame must be distinguishable and contain the word " corporation," " company," or " incorporated" or the abbreviation Corp., " Inc.," or Co.," or the designation " Corp.," "Inc." or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the ord " chartered," " professional association," or the abbreviation " PA" Enter new principal office address, if applicable: Trincipal office address in Florida, enter the name of the Trincipal office address: Trincipal office Ad	TAR TOC		
Corp.," * Inc.," or Co.," or the designation " Corp.," * Inc," or " Co". A professional corporation name must contain the ord" charter ed," " professional association," or the abbreviation " P.A" Enter new principal office address, if applicable: I D D S A I P i We Lake D'i D D Composition of the abbreviation " P.A" Principal office address, if applicable: I D D S A I P i We Lake D'i D D Composition of the abbreviation " P.A" Principal office address, if applicable: I D D S A I P i We Lake D'i D D Composition of the abbreviation " P.A" * Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Brawclan, FL 33511 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Brawclan, FL 33511 • If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent Name of New Registered Agent	The second secon		
ord" chartered," " professional association," or the abbreviation " P.A" <u>Enter new principal office address, if applicable:</u> <u>"rincipal office address, if applicable:</u> <u>"IDDDS AIPIWE Lake Mi Brawdan, FL 33511</u> <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>) <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>) <u>If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address:</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>(Florida street address)</u> <u>New Registered Office Address:</u> <u>(City)</u> <u>(Zip Code)</u>	Corp" "Inc." or C_{ij} " or the designation "Corp	5." "Inc." or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) SGMC If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent (Florida street address) (Florida street address) (City) (Zip Code) ex Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: SGMC (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) SGMC If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Image: Comparison of the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent		1225 Alpine Lake Un	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: SGMC (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) SGMC If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent Mailing address		$\frac{e}{DRFSS} = \frac{10000}{10000} = \frac{10000}{1000} = \frac{10000}{10000} = \frac{10000}{1000} = \frac{10000}{10000} $	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: SGMC (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) SGMC If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent Mailing address		Brandon, FL 3351	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent (Florida street address) New Registered Office Address: (City) (Zip Code) ew Register ed Agent's Signature, if changing Register ed Agent: hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.	. Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	Scimp	
new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent (Florida street address) (Florida street address) New Registered Office Address: (City)	(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO</u>		
new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent (Florida street address) New Registered Office Address: (City) (City) <td></td> <td></td>			
new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent (Florida street address) (Florida street address) New Registered Office Address: (City)			
new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent (Florida street address) New Registered Office Address: (City) (City) <td></td> <td>_</td>		_	
new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent (Florida street address) New Registered Office Address: (City) (City) <td>If amonding the registered event and/or registe</td> <td>and office address in Florida, onter the name of the</td>	If amonding the registered event and/or registe	and office address in Florida, onter the name of the	
Name of New Registered Agent			
(Florida street address) New Registered Office Address: (City) (City) (City) (City) (City) (City) (City) (City) (Zip Code) (Provide address) (Provide address) (Provide address) (City) (Zip Code) (Provide address) (Provide address) (Provide address) (Provide address) (Provide address) (Provide address) <td cols<="" td=""><td></td><td></td></td>	<td></td> <td></td>		
New Registered Office Address:, Florida, (City) (Zip Code) ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.	Name of New Registered Agent		
New Registered Office Address:, Florida, (City) (Zip Code)			
(City) (Zip Code) ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.		(Florida street address)	
(City) (Zip Code) ew Register ed Agent's Signature, if changing Register ed Agent: hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.	New Desistand Office (Idense)	Elovida	
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.	New Registered Office Address.	, Florida (City) (Zip Code)	
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.			
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.			
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.	ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	aistered Agent:	
Ke Jefferg Johnson &			
L Jeffery Johnson ×			
XL Jeffery Johnson &	/ 1 n		
Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing	Ke yefferg I	Johnson ×	
		nature of New Registered Agent, if changing	
•		•	

The date of each amendmen		, if other than the
date this document was signe	ed.	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	:(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	······
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
	n this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date wint the Department of State's records.	ll not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)) (<u>CHECK ONE</u>)	
by the shareholders was/w	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) were sufficient for approval.	
EThe amendment(s) was/w must be separately provid	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ded for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
	es cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voting group)	
	(voting group)	
EThe amendment(s) was/w action was not required.	rere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
The amendment(s) was/w action was not required.	rere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
Dated	12/10/2018	
		X
((By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	_ Jeffery Johnson	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
5	<u>President</u>	e C